
Wed 6th Dec Whole School Flu Vaccinations 

Wed 13th Dec Parents evening 

Thurs 14th Dec Year 1 Trip to The Black Country Museum  

Thurs 14th Dec  Year 5 & 6 Peter Pan Theatre Trip   

Tues 19th Dec Nativity - 2pm 

Wed 20th Dec Christmas Celebration at Gas Street 

Thurs 21st Dec Nativity – 9am 

Thurs 21st Dec Non-Uniform Day - Christmas Disco 

Fri 22nd Dec Christmas Jumper Day 

Fri 22nd Dec Early Finish—1:15pm 

Office News... 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023                                                                                           

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 January 2024 

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 

If you haven’t already, please log into Arbor to consent/pay for your 

child’s upcoming trips, without consent your child cannot attend the trip. 

The school office are available to help if you have any issues signing in. 

Our Parents Well-being Coffee Morning will run every Wednesday 

until the end of term and we have a special guest speaker from                          

Barnardo’s, everyone is welcome to join.  

Term Dates... 


